                                                      UGWDR82
Solutions for a Real Time World  Datasheet
Re-Tek - 1657                                                                                 - 1 -                                         45388 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA 94539
support@unigen.com                                                                      TEL: (510) 668.2088 FAX: (510) 661.2788
Copyright Unigen Corporation, 2010
UGWDR82NUH50
UGWDR82NUH50A

Device Certification 18
FCC Modular Certification 18
ORDERING INFORMATION 19
UGWDR82NUH50-UN1 19
UGWDR82NUH50-UNB 19
UGWDR82NUH50A 19
UGWDR82NUH50 19
CONTACT INFORMATION 20
                                                      UGWDR82
Solutions for a Real Time World  Datasheet
Re-Tek - 1657                                                                                 - 4 -                                         45388 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA 94539